
From: DeVine, Kyle
Sent: 10/3/2012 1:06:39 PM

'StephanieC@greenlining.org' (StephanieC@greenlining.org); 
'Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com' (Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com); 
'pucservice@dralegal.org' (pucservice@dralegal.org); 'hayley@tum.org' 
(hayley@tum.org); 'Don.soderberg@swgas.com' (Don.soderberg@swgas.com); 
'tdillard@sppc.com' (tdillard@sppc.com); 'valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com' 
(valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); 'debra.gallo@swgas.com' 
(debra.gallo@swgas.com); 'darlenewong@nclc.org' (darlenewong@nclc.org); 
'jhowat@nclc.org' (jhowat@nclc.org); 'austin.yang@sfgov.org' 
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); Peleo, Marion (marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'jcorralejo@lbcgla.org' (jcorralejo@lbcgla.org); 'carl.wood@verizon.net' 
(carl.wood@verizon.net); 'rkmoore@gswater.com' (rkmoore@gswater.com); 
'monica.ghattas@sce.com' (monica.ghattas@sce.com); 'arago@qcsca.com' 
(arago@qcsca.com); 'lflores@americanInsul.com' (lflores@americanInsul.com); 
'KHassan@SempraUtilities.com' (KHassan@SempraUtilities.com); 
'KHassan@SempraUtilities.com' (KHassan@SempraUtilities.com); 
'ajackson@nrdc.org' (ajackson@nrdc.org); 'chris.dominski@sce.com' 
(chris.dominski@sce.com); 'TCahill@SempraUtilities.com' 
(TCahill@SempraUtilities.com); 'KWickware@SempraUtilities.com' 
(KWickware@SempraUtilities.com); 'charak@nclc.org' (charak@nclc.org); 
'wstrickland@bhfs.com' (wstrickland@bhfs.com); Shapson, Mitchell 
(mitchell.shapson@cpuc.ca.gov); Cotroneo, Eileen
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EFM2); 'brbarkovich@earthlink.net' 
(brbarkovich@earthlink.net); 'whb@a-klaw.com' (whb@a-klaw.com); 
'service@cforat.org' (service@cforat.org); 'enriqueg@greenlining.org' 
(enriqueg@greenlining.org); Landry, Patti
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PXLS); 'steven@moss.net' 
(steven@moss.net); Cooley, Daniel (Law)
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2); 'hayley@tum.org' 
(hayley@tum.org); 'lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org' 
(lencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org); O Drain, Mary 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MJOb); 'hodgesjl@surewest.net' 
(hodgesjl@surewest.net); 'bautistafaith@yahoo.com' (bautistafaith@yahoo.com); 
'arago@qcsca.com' (arago@qcsca.com); 'markmcnulty@sbcglobal.net' 
(markmcnulty@sbcglobal.net); 'lettenson@nrdc.org' (lettenson@nrdc.org); 
'HYao@SempraUtilities.com' (HYao@SempraUtilities.com); 
'dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com' (dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com); 
'joel.gamoran@c3energy.com' (joel.gamoran@c3energy.com); 
'jeff.lyng@opower.com' (jeff.lyng@opower.com); 'raymond@remsllc.biz' 
(raymond@remsllc.biz); 'robertprm@gmail.com' (robertprm@gmail.com); 
'steve@synergycompanies.org' (steve@synergycompanies.org); 
'MKirkeby@chpc.net' (MKirkeby@chpc.net); 'ggoodhill@globalgreen.org' 
(ggoodhill@globalgreen.org); 'kqian@nhlp.org' (kqian@nhlp.org); 
'eemblem@JCEEP.net' (eemblem@JCEEP.net); 'eddie@brightlinedefense.org'

To:
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(eddie@brightlinedefense.org); 'marco@directtechnology.com' 
(marco@directtechnology.com); 'kat@greenforall.org' (kat@greenforall.org); 
'mhassan@marincitycdc.org' (mhassan@marincitycdc.org); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
'cem@newsdata.com' (cem@newsdata.com); 'rvn@a-klaw.com' (rvn@a-klaw.com); 
'case.admin@sce.com' (case.admin@sce.com); 'nes@a-klaw.com' (nes@a- 
klaw.com); 'CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com'
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); 'filings@a-klaw.com' (filings@a-klaw.com); 
'mang@tum.org' (mang@tum.org); Francisco, Tory (tory.francisco@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'Gene.Rodrigues@sce.com' (Gene.Rodrigues@sce.com); Greenacre, Wade 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=WAG9); Walton, Mardi 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/ cn=MEW r); 
'ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com' (ASteinberg@SempraUtilities.com); 
'RobertGnaizda@gmail.com' (RobertGnaizda@gmail.com); 
'billjulian@sbcglobal.nef (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); 'JWaen@MarinEnergy.com' 
(JWaen@MarinEnergy.com); 'Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com' 
(Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com); 'sswaroop@naacoalition.org' 
(sswaroop@naacoalition.org); 'larry.cope@sce.com' (larry.cope@sce.com); 
Thompson, Frances (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=FLT2); 
'jscancarelli@crowell.com' (jscancarelli@crowell.com); Searle, Brett 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BJSV); 'phofmn@aol.com' 
(phofmn@aol.com); 'john.fasana@sce.com' (john.fasana@sce.com); 
'orlOsia@aol.com' (orlOsia@aol.com); 'stephanie.borba@mascocs.com' 
(stephanie.borba@mascocs.com); 'kristien.tary@swgas.com'
(kristien.tary@swgas.com); 'holly.lloyd@swgas.com' (holly.lloyd@swgas.com); 'r-1- 
shaw@msn.com' (r-l-shaw@msn.com); 'ron@relenergy.com' (ron@relenergy.com); 
'dstephenson@amwater.com' (dstephenson@amwater.com); 
'JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com' (JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); 
'YVazquez@SempraUtilities.com' (YVazquez@SempraUtilities.com); 
'kjeffery@rhainc.com' (kjeffery@rhainc.com); Norris, Susan 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SFN 1); 
'jesshf@berkeley.edu' (jesshf@berkeley.edu); 'Afaustino@semprautilities.com' 
(Afaustino@semprautilities.com); 'suscol@suscol.nef (suscol@suscol.net); 
'rachel.gold@opower.com' (rachel.gold@opower.com); 'ryany@greenlining.org' 
(ryany@greenlining.org); 'GWright@semprautilities.com' 
(GWright@semprautilities.com); 'pwiersma@perisoftware.com' 
(pwiersma@perisoftware.com); 'steven.heim@mascocs.com' 
(steven.heim@mascocs.com); 'tpanzarella@nccgreen.com' 
(tpanzarella@nccgreen.com); 'vient@greenlining.org' (vient@greenlining.org); 
'zabin@berkeley.edu' (zabin@berkeley.edu); 'wsommer@stopwaste.org' 
(wsommer@stopwaste.org); 'vanderson@rhainc.com' (vanderson@rhainc.com); 
'tneal@nealco.org' (tneal@nealco.org); 'SWynne@highlandsenergy.nef 
(SWynne@highlandsenergy.net); 'amandaw@greenlining.org' 
(amandaw@greenlining.org); 'bmenten@marinenergy.com' 
(bmenten@marinenergy.com); 'cpucinfo@nhlp.org' (cpucinfo@nhlp.org); 
'llobaugh@bhfs.com' (llobaugh@bhfs.com); 'korin@builditgreen.org'
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(korin@builditgreen.org); 'anngressani.biz@gmail.com'
(anngressani.biz@gmail.com); 'patwatts@fcimgt.com' (patwatts@fcimgt.com); 
'mrawson@pilpca.org' (mrawson@pilpca.org); 'DBames@empireinsulation.com' 
(DBames@empireinsulation.com); 'jhobson@hbdlegal.com' 
(jhobson@hbdlegal.com); 'contactces@earthlink.nef (contactces@earthlink.net); 
'mmoynagh@wclp.org' (mmoynagh@wclp.org); 'fewicks@h2options.org' 
(fewicks@h2options.org); 'jhemandez@ideatecal.com' (jhemandez@ideatecal.com); 
Cherry, Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
Ramaiya, Shilpa R (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Chan,
Daren (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DlCt); Wilson, Michelle (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); Lewis, Matthew H. 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M2LD); Tell, Monica 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=M 1T2);
RegRelCPUCCases
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Ayanruoh, 
Bernard (bemard.ayanmoh@cpuc.ca.gov); Tran, AvaN. (ava.tran@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Tran, AvaN. (ava.tran@cpuc.ca.gov); Fortune, Hazlyn 
(hazlyn.fortune@cpuc.ca.gov); Tam, Bonnie W. 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BWT4); Forsgard, Karen 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KAF4); Poster, David 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DxPU); Lucha, Ed 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ELL5); Momoh, Rahmon O. 
(rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov); Ebke, Maryam (maryam.ebke@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Morris, Harvey Y. (harvey.morris@cpuc.ca.gov); Lafrenz, Donald J. 
(donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); 'cem@newsdata.com' (cem@newsdata.com); 
'joyw@mid.org' (joyw@mid.org); 'case.admin@sce.com' (case.admin@sce.com); 
'Jennifer.shigekawa@sce.com' (Jennifer.shigekawa@sce.com); 
'CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com' (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); 
'jeanne.sole@sfgov.org' (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); Watts-Zagha, Karen Camille 
(KarenCamille.Watts-Zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); Watts-Zagha, Karen Camille 
(KarenCamille.Watts-Zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); Gibbs, Syreeta
(syreeta.gibbs@cpuc.ca.gov); Gibbs, Syreeta (syreeta.gibbs@cpuc.ca.gov); Amaya, 
Zaida C. (zaida.amaya@cpuc.ca.gov); Amaya, Zaida C.
(zaida.amaya@cpuc.ca.gov); Tan, Lee-Whei (lee-whei.tan@cpuc.ca.gov);
Francisco, Tory (tory.francisco@cpuc.ca.gov); 'nsuetake@tum.org' 
(nsuetake@tum.org); 'tburke@sfwater.org' (tburke@sfwater.org); 
'cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com' (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); 
'catherine.mazzeo@swgas.com' (catherine.mazzeo@swgas.com); 
'service@cforat.org' (service@cforat.org); 'mday@goodinmacbride.com' 
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); 'judypau@dwt.com' (judypau@dwt.com); 
'jeanne.smith@sce.com' (jeanne.smith@sce.com); Raffety, Rory 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=rxkx); Gardner, Cassaundra 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CGG3); Aker, Ron 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RLA4); Jinbachian, Varoujan 
(varoujan.jinbachian@cpuc.ca.gov); 'westgas@aol.com' (westgas@aol.com); 
'samuelk@greenlining.org' (samuelk@greenlining.org); Anni Chung
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(annic@selfhelpelderly.org); Miller, Karen (karen.miller@cpuc.ca.gov); Cooley, 
Daniel (Law) (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2); 
Rashid, Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); Rashid, Rashid A. 
(rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); 'anginc@goldrush.com' (anginc@goldrush.com); 
'Jason.dubchak@niskags.com' (Jason.dubchak@niskags.com); Fontes, Linda C 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LcF2); Fontes, Linda C 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LcF2); 'cathie.allen@pacificorp.com' 
(cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); 'lindaf@mid.org' (lindaf@mid.org); 
'cpuc@libertyutilities.com' (cpuc@libertyutilities.com); 'akbar.jazayeri@sce.com' 
(akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); 'GHealy@semprautilities.com' 
(GHealy@semprautilities.com); 'Naftab@semprautilities.com' 
(Naftab@semprautilities.com); 'monica.ghattas@sce.com' 
(monica.ghattas@sce.com); 'hodgesjl@surewest.nef (hodgesjl@surewest.net); 
'michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com' (michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); 
'lperez@cresource.org' (lperez@cresource.org);
'Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com' (Marisa.Decristoforo@pacificorp.com); 
'kristien.tary@swgas.com' (kristien.tary@swgas.com); 'holly.lloyd@swgas.com' 
(holly.lloyd@swgas.com); 'jwimbley@csd.ca.gov' (jwimbley@csd.ca.gov); 
Ciupagea, Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); Kim, Kimberly 
(kimberly.kim@cpuc.ca.gov); Irwin, Louis M. (louis.irwin@cpuc.ca.gov); Martin, 
Laura A. (laura.martin@cpuc.ca.gov); 'dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com' 
(dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com); Riemedio, Rommel B 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=RBR8); 
'tjryan@sgvwater.com' (tjryan@sgvwater.com); 'Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com' 
(Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com); 'dadellosa@sgvwater.com' 
(dadellosa@sgvwater.com); 'michaelebailey@cox.nef (michaelebailey@cox.net); 
'louh@mid.org' (louh@mid.org); 'John.Montanye@sce.com' 
(John.Montanye@sce.com); Abebe, Seifu S. (seifu.abebe@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'Darrah.Morgan@sce.com' (Darrah.Morgan@sce.com); 'HMB8@pge.com' 
(HMB8@pge.com); Hagos, Lorenzo Tran
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LLSm); 'Ahmad Noorzayee' 
(anoorzayee@yahoo.com); 'Flor.Tolley@sce.com' ('Flor.Tolley@sce.com'); 'Wise, 
RosaM.' (RMWise@semprautilities.com); 'Maricela.Carlos@sce.com' 
('Maricela.Carlos@sce.com'); 'Velazquez, Aida'
(AVelazquez@semprautilities.com); 'Tamayo, Eleanor'
(ETamayo@semprautilities.com); 'Yao, Hugh C.' (HYao@semprautilities.com); 
'Castillo, Eustolia' (ECastillo@semprautilities.com); christinaw@selfhelpelderly.org 
(christinaw@selfhelpelderly.org); Andy Bryant (andyb@selfhelpelderly.org); 
milestonecasey@yahoo.com (milestonecasey@yahoo.com)

Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: final CHANGES Pilot Evaluation Report

Dear everyone, following is a link to the final CHANGES pilot evaluation submitted by Level 
4 Ventures, Inc. which was submitted to the CPUC on August 24, 2012. Thanks you for
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